Illinois law.
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Section 886.605  Loan Repayment to the Agency 

Loan repayment to the Agency shall be in accordance with the loan repayment provisions contained in the loan agreement. 

a)	Loan repayment shall commence within 12 months after the initial disbursement of funds by the Agency. 

b)	The Agency shall set a principal amount and give the loan recipient an interim repayment schedule. 

c)	After a final cost review of the project, the Agency shall establish the final principal amount and give the loan recipient a final repayment schedule. 
